Committee on Public Works & Ultilities
and the Northampton City Council

Committee Members:

Councilor Dennis P. Bidwell, Vice-Chair
Councilor William H. Dwight

Councilor David A. Murphy

Councilor James Nash

MEETING AGENDA

Date: November 28, 2016
Time: 4:00 p.m.
Location: City Council Chambers
212 Main St., Northampton, Massachusetts

1. Meeting Called to Order and Roll Call
2. Public Comment

3. Approve Minutes of July 14, 2016 Meeting

Documents:
Public_Works_and_Utilities_Minutes_July_14 2016.pdf

4. Approve Committee's calendar for 2017
In general the committee meets on the fourth Monday each month @ 4:00 pm.
The proposed meeting days for 2017 are as follows:

Monday, January 30, 2017 (5th Monday)
Monday, February 27, 2017

Monday, March 27, 2017

Monday, April 24, 2017

Monday, May 22, 2017

Monday, June 26, 2017

Monday, July 24, 2017

Monday, August 28, 2017

Monday, September 25, 2017

Monday, October 30, 2017 (5th Monday)
Monday, November 27, 2017


http://www.northamptonma.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/5272?fileID=78657

Monday, December 18, 2017 (3rd Monday)
5. Issues to be addressed at upcoming meetings
6. New Business
7. Adjourn
Prepared By:

P. Powers, Administrative Assistant to the City Council
413.587.1210; ppowers@northamptonma.gov



mailto:ppowers@northamptonma.gov
http://www.northamptonma.gov/1f3c3f8d-92c6-42a0-8600-7e87ed11baa6

